
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTE

I.D.: 104375746

Data publicarii	19.10.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 762,48 RON - 762,48 RON

Descriere: 1 FRANZELA 800GR NICOLA SABB Bucata - H87 9 10 5.5046 55.05 60.00 2 ROSII / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 12.3853 24.77 27.00 3 VARZA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 3.6697 7.34 8.00 4 CEAPA ALBA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 2.5688 5.14 5.60 5 CARTOFI SAC 10 KG Bucata - H87 9 2 26.6055 53.21 58.00 6 OUA Bucata - H87 9 30 0.7798 23.39 25.50 7 MANDARINE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 10 13.7615 137.61 150.00 8 PERE ABATE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 8 10.0917 80.73 88.00 9 PIERSICI / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 10 12.844 128.44 140.00 10 GRIS DARA 1 KG Bucata - H87 9 1 4.5872 4.59 5.00 11 SMANTANA MULLER 800GR Bucata - H87 9 1 28.4404 28.44 31.00 12 BOIA 250GR Bucata - H87 9 1 11.0092 11.01 12.00 13 MIERE POLIFLORA 800GR Bucata - H87 9 1 22.9358 22.94 25.00 14 LAMAI / KG TURCIA Kilogram - KGM 9 14 12.844 179.82 196.00 Total cantitate: 46 Bucata - H87, 48 Kilogram - KGM
